Profec Zawor kulowy 2-
czesciowy stal nierdzewna 316
1/4" GW 50bar (0090980)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Materiat

Obstuga

Kolor uchwytu
Materiat raczki
Materiat uszczelnienia
Potaczenie

Cisnienie

Rozmiar

WYMIARY

Lb
@Di-1
@Di-2
F-1
F-2

Ct-1

stal nierdzewna 316

raczka motylkowa

niebieski

stal nierdzewna

PTFE

GW

50 bar

1/4"

49 mm

1/4"

1/4"

125 mm

125 mm

37 mm

30 mm
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aDf 12.5 mm

Ct-1
L]

L 7‘57
F-1 F-2
Lb
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